LED LED LED LED
Linear
Luminaire
L E D R A Y S  5 s i x 3 0
       FeaturesFeaturesFeaturesFeatures
• Integrated Ruggedized Linear LED Luminaire
• Samsung/LG  Low Power LED
• >120lm/w Efficacy
• IP65 Rating Harsh Environment Capable
• Natatorium Rated
• Digital Driver with 3 Way Protection
• Wall, Ceiling Surface Mounted or Suspended Option
• Aluminium Extruded Housing for High Thermal Performance
• Hard Coated, UV Treated PC Lens
• Linkable with Sealed Cable
• 135,000hrs L70 at 25°C Ambient
NEW
Model
Power
Size
LED Type & QTY CCT Efficacy
Luminous
Flux
CRI
Beam
Angle
IP Level
LR-RLLV2-20E6 20W/600mm Samsung/LG 60pcs 3000-6500K ≥120lm/W 2400lm 85 140°  IP65
LR-RLLV2-40E12 40W/1200mm Samsung/LG 120pcs 3000-6500K ≥120lm/W 4800lm 89 140°  IP65
LR-RLLV2-60E12 60W/1200mm Samsung/LG 120pcs 3000-6500K ≥120lm/W 7200lm 85 140°  IP65
LR-RLLV2-50E15 50W/1500mm Samsung/LG 168pcs 3000-6500K ≥120lm/W 6000lm 89 140°  IP65
LR-RLLV2-80E15 80W/1500mm Samsung/LG 168pcs 3000-6500K ≥120lm/W 9600lm 85 140°  IP65
Product SpecificationsProduct SpecificationsProduct SpecificationsProduct Specifications
                            Electrical SpecificationsElectrical SpecificationsElectrical SpecificationsElectrical Specifications
1. Power Input: AC100-277V
2. AC180-508V (Option)